2015-2016

MANAGERIAL EXEMPT SALARY SCHEDULE
(Effective July 1, 2015)

NON-SCHOOL SITE SCHOOL SITE SCHOOL POLICE
Pay Grade Minimum Maximum Pay Grade  Minimum Maximum Pay Grade  Minimum Maximum
26 $114,945 $174,000
25 $106,245 $164,000
24 $101,335 $154,000
23 $91,335 $144,000 equal to P3 $107,927 $128,927
P2 $98,852 $118,852
22 $81,666 $134,000 equal to P1 $94,530 $114,530 [equalto S3 $108,384 $139,160
21 $75,669 $124,000 equal to VP $78,902 $100,658 [equal to S2 $87,849 $128,775
AP 12M $76,792 $96,792
AP 10M $71,854 $91,854
20 $70,133 $114,000
19 $65,247 $98,000
18 $60,633 $88,000
17 $54,858 $78,000
16 $51,809 $68,000
Pay Grade Pay Grade Pay Grade

26 - Associate Superintendent
25 - Assistant Superintendent

24 -
23-
22 -
21-
20 -
19-
18-
17 -
16 -

Administrative Director
District Director
Executive Director

P3 - Principal - Senior High, Vocational/Technical Schools

P2 - Principal - Middle, Opportunity, Adult, ESE Schools, and K-8
P1 - Principal - Elementary

V/P- Vice Principal

AP - Assistant Principal 12-Month - Community, Adult School

Instructional Supervisor, District Supervisor, Dire AP - Assistant Principal 10-Month - Elementary, Middle, Senior High School

Supervisor
Coordinator
Staff Specialist
Analyst

Staff Assistant

S3 - School Police Major
S2 - School Police Commander




