2015-2016 MANAGERIAL EXEMPT SALARY SCHEDULE

(Effective July 1, 2015)

	NON-SCHOOL SITE			SCHC	OOL SITE			SCHOO	OL POLIC	E
Pay Grade	Minimum	Maximum		Pay Grade	Minimum	Maximum		Pay Grade	Minimum	Maximum
26	\$114,945	\$174,000								
25	\$106,245	\$164,000								
24	\$101,335	\$154,000								
23	\$91,335	\$144,000	equal to	P3	\$107,927	\$128,927				
				P2	\$98,852	\$118,852				
22	\$81,666	\$134,000	equal to	P1	\$94,530	\$114,530	equal to	S3	\$108,384	\$139,160
21	\$75,669	\$124,000	equal to	VP	\$78,902	\$100,658	equal to	S2	\$87,849	\$128,775
				AP 12M	\$76,792	\$96,792				
				AP 10M	\$71,854	\$91,854				
20	\$70,133	\$114,000								
19	\$65,247	\$98,000								
18	\$60,633	\$88,000								
17	\$54,858	\$78,000								
16	\$51,809	\$68,000								

Pay Grade 26 - Associate Superintendent

Pay Grade

VP-Vice Principal

P3 - Principal - Senior High, Vocational/Technical Schools

P2 - Principal - Middle, Opportunity, Adult, ESE Schools, and K-8

25 - Assistant Superintendent 24 - Administrative Director

23 - District Director

22 - Executive Director

AP - Assistant Principal 12-Month - Community, Adult School

21 - Instructional Supervisor, District Supervisor, Dire AP - Assistant Principal 10-Month - Elementary, Middle, Senior High School

P1 - Principal - Elementary

20 - Supervisor

19 - Coordinator

18 - Staff Specialist

17 - Analyst

16 - Staff Assistant

Pay Grade

S3 - School Police Major S2 - School Police Commander